Blutspenden in 56820 Senheim bis zum 10.12.2025

Do
Di
Mi
Di
Fr
Fr
Mi

04.09.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

30.09.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

08.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

21.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

14.11.2025
13:30-17:00 Uhr

28.11.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

10.12.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Weisenheim am Sand 67256
Turnhalle der Grundschule
Westring 24

Rosenheim 83022
Kultur+Kongress Zentrum
Kufsteiner Str. 4

Andernach 56626 - Miesenheim
Birgerhaus
Plaidter Str.23

Bassenheim 56220
Karmelenberghalle
Koblenzer-Str.

Ludwigshafen 67063 - Friesenheim/Nord
Stadtisches Klinikum
Bremserstr. 79

Meisenheim 55590
Turnhalle der Realschule plus
Carl-Hellermann-Str. 48

Andernach 56626 - Miesenheim
Blrgerhaus
Plaidter Str.23



